

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No.: W.P. No. 41834 of 2015**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| SL. NO. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------|------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
|         | 05.02.2025 | <p><b><u>SN, J</u></b></p> <p>Sri S. Chandrasekhar learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner is present.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of respondent Nos.2 and 4, list on 07.02.2025 finally.</p> <p>Skj</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><hr/><b>SN,J</b></p> |             |